[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Master Schedule for 2018 Synchronized Swimming Season


Figures

Tuesday, March 20
Maple Grove Osseo @ Columbia Heights - 4:30 pm

Tuesday, April 3
Forest Lake @ Maple Grove Osseo – 5:00 pm

Tuesday, April 10
Maple Grove Osseo @ Stillwater - 4:30 pm


Routines

Tuesday, April 17
Maple Grove Osseo @ Forest Lake – 4:30pm

Tuesday, April 24
Columbia Heights @ Maple Grove Osseo – 5:00 pm

Friday, April 27
Prior Lake @ Maple Grove Osseo – 4:30 pm

Saturday, April 28
Blake, Itasca, Maple Grove Osseo @ Edina - 8:30 am

Tuesday, May 8
Stillwater @ Maple Grove Osseo - 5:00 pm


Sections

Thursday, May 17
Figures @ Edina  – 5:00pm

Saturday, May 19
Routines @ St. Louis Park High School – 8:30 am

State

Thursday, May 24 @ U of M
Friday, May 25 @ U of M
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